Rec Park Meeting
Agenda
August 9, 2021

5:00 pm — Town Office

Open Meeting

Additions/Deletions to agenda

Approve minutes June 14, 2021

Belknap- ditching

Falconer donation

Use of facilities forms info only — BFVFD & Star Gazing Event
Physical Activity Program

Scavenger Hunt — rec park hand out

. Camping — Labor Day weekend
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

Tennis & basketball courts

Backstop

Soccer Camp

Volunteer Day

Dept of Building & Gen Services Grant
Warrant

Other Business

Adjourn Meeting



